page 1 of 2
  DEKA Controls GmbH   T +49 (0) 7141-70206-3
  Teinacher Strasse 68    F +49 (0) 7141 70206-40
  D-71634 Ludwigsburg  E: info@deka-controls.com
                                                            W: www.deka-controls.com
          Version: TL-15-04-2020-EN
                                     Suction accumulator Series TL
Compact housing for working pressure up to 33 bar.

Outlet
braze ODF
Volume
(ltr.)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
PED
Category
Fluid II Fluid I
TL-12-1,5 18400 12 1,5 257 101 55 M10 SEP I
TL-16-1,5 18401 16  260 101
TL-16-2 18402 16  233 125 60
TL-18-2 18403 18 2 343 125
TL-22-3 18404 22  318 125 70 130
TL-28-3 18405 28 3 323 125   I II
TL-22-4 18406 22  315 152 100
TL-28-4 18407 28 4 320 152 90
TL-22-6 18408 22  330 168  160
TL-28-6 18409 28 6 333 168 100
TL-35-6 18410 35  331 168
TL-28-10 18411 28  385 219 120
TL-35-10 18412 35 10 385 219 140 228 II III
TL-42-10 18413 42  380 219
Diameter for mounting (dotted Line) see table
A
A
B